
Roster for 2014/2015 Library Committee

Chair June 2015 Wessels, Walter Economics-College Of Management
Economics

Campus Box 8110
9195132879
walt_wessels@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2015 Williams, Paul Accounting-college Of Management
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
9195154436
paul_williams@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Osborne, Susan Curriculum, Instruction & Counselor Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195156230
susan_osborne@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Crisp, Denise Graphic & Industrial Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158361
dmcrisp@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Vilches, Elvira Foreign Languages And Literatures
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
elvilche@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Hubbe, Martin Forest Biomaterials
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
9195133022
hubbe@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Kennedy-Stoskopf, Suzanne Department of Clinical Sciences
CVM-Comp Animal

Campus Box 8401
9195158111
suzanne_stoskopf@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Hyman, Michael Plant and Microbial Biology
Plant Biology

Campus Box 7615
9195157814
michael_hyman@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Havner, Kerry Engineering
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7908
9195157632
havner@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Wessels, Walter Economics-College Of Management
Economics

Campus Box 8110
9195132879
walt_wessels@ncsu.edu
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FAC June 2015 Williams, Paul Accounting-college Of Management
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
9195154436
paul_williams@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Powell, Nancy Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156578
nancy_powell@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Gallardo-Williams, Maria Chemistry
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
9195152539
maria_gallardo@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Warren, Alice McKimmon Center for Ext and Continuing Education/Non-credit
Lifelong Education

Campus Box 7401
9195158929
alice_warren@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2015 Little, Gary Crop Science
Crop Science

Campus Box 7620
9195130902
gary_little@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Brannum, Keith Public Administration Campus Box 1215
kbrannu@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Howard, Jeremy Animal Science & Poultry Science jthoward@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Gajjar, Chirag Fiber & Polymer Science crgajjar@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Smith, Emily Biomedical Engineering ejsmith2@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2015 Melillo, Matthew Chemical Engineering mjmelill@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Brinkman, Cassandra Bs-Microbiology cnbrinkm@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Harris, Zachary Ba - Com, Public & Interpersonal Com Con zmharris@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Moravec, Mitchell Psychology msmorave@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Rogan, Taylor B S - Accounting tmrogan@ncsu.edu
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XO ARF No End Cooper, Art CNR
FER

Campus Box 8008
5152893
arthur_cooper@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Nutter, Susan NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
919-515-7188
susan_nutter@ncsu.edu

XO NV CCR Not Occupied
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Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=11  FSEN=1  GRAD=4  STAFF/EPA=2  STUSEN=1  UDGR=4  XO ARF=1  XO NV CCR=1  XONV=1  
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